03-m.txt
ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE HOMME

ACA RACE CODE No. 8744

CLUB DE COMPETITION MONT BLANC

LAURENTIDES

FEBRUARY 2, 2008

DLS

JURY

TD
REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-

GATES/DIR CHANGES

START TIME

SLALOM M E N

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TECHNICAL DATA

ALAIN ST-HILAIRE (CAN) COURSE
CARL DESROCHES (CAN) START
ANDRE ROY (CAN) FINISH

VERTICAL DROP

RENARD
550 M
335 M
215 ™M

HOMOLOG . Nr.

1st RUN 2nd RUN

JOSE COUTURE (CAN) MARIE-CLAUDE LALONDE-RO
A=
_B-
—C-
_D-
_E-

45/(45) 45/(45)
10.00 13.00
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03-m.txt
WEATHER: NUAGEUX SNOW: POUDREUSE TEMP. S: -5 C F: -5 C

——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  63.03 e

F=610
PL BIB ACA COMPETITOR-----=-==-======—==———-—— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr  Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

1 5 61310 DORVAL, Maxime ubm//83 42.55 43.73 1:26.28 0.00

2 44 66729 GIRARD, Yann ubm//86  43.54  43.49 1:27.03 5.30

3 8 102646 CHARTIER Marc LAV/83 43.16 44.02 1:27.18 6.36

4 4 103218 FARRELL Skyler CON/87 43.80 43.91 1:27.71 10.11

5 1 64684 VINING, Christian MCG//87 43.89  45.53 1:29.42 22.20

6 10 61745 THIBEAULT, Jean-Phillipupm//87  44.92 44.85 1:29.77 24.67

7 16 103932 ROYAL Francis LAV/85 44.76  45.12 1:29.88 25.45

8 6 102828 DESLAURIERS, Louis-PierubM//84  44.25 45.64 1:29.89 25.52

9 14 62568 PAQUIN, Vincent LAV//85 44.40 45.98 1:30.38 28.99
10 15 54425 TURMEL, Jean LAV//81  44.75 45.68 1:30.43 29.34
7 63853 MORIN-PERRIN, Yann ubm//85 45.72 44.71 1:30.43 29.34

12 17 63957 LEBEL, Patrice LAvV//84  45.80 45.55 1:31.35 35.84
13 18 63779 BRUGER, Nicolas LAV//85 46.45 45.86 1:32.31 42.63
14 12 31419 BALTHAZARD, Laurier ubm//88  46.39  46.07 1:32.46 43.69
15 20 61340 LAUZON-GAUTHIER, JulienLAV//85 46.56 46.41 1:32.97 47.30
02-02-08 / LAURENTIDES 8744 smM8 / 1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING

N~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~vmmmmmmmmmmon

ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE HOMME
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ACA RACE

CLUB DE COMPETITION MONT BLANC

03-m.txt

CODE No. 8744

2008
DLS

LAURENTIDES

PL BIB ACA

Nr  Nr

le 21 61374
17 28 31185
18 19 31209
19 37 66739
20 43 26046
21 38 66543
22 31 26727
23 24 63836
24 36 66528
25 22 40232
26 35 66731
27 39 66735
28 11 63834
29 27 61341
30 29 31304
31 33 61378
32 30 54561
33 42 66540
34 41 66730

COMPETITOR----==-===——————————~

SURNAME+NAME

WAGNER, Charles
COUSINEAU, Martin
ST-JEAN, Philippe
WILSON Andrew
THERIAULT, Benoit
ROIREAU Philippe
PAQUIN, Hugo
COMEAU, Gilles
BARBE, Vincent
MCNICOL, James
HUNT, Tyler
RABINOVITCH, Richard
BOYER, David
LAVERS, Andrew
MALDOFF Gabriel
WONG, Michael
SHOROFSKY, Matthew
MARCOUX, Olivier

GUTTMAN, Matt

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

3

CLUB/YR

LAV//86
ubm/ /87
ubm/ /87
MCG/88
LAV//83
UQA/85
MCG//86
MCG//83
uQa//87
MCG//85
MCG//85
CON//86
ubm/ /84
CON//84
MCG//88
CON//74
MCG//85
UQA//86
MCG//89

103624 TANGUAY-LEVESQUE Pierre-NHLA/90
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e e e

TIME

1stRUN 2ndRUN

46.
46.
47.
50.
48.
50.
50.
51.
52.
49,
48.
52.
.22

54.
:10.
:04.
:07.
:28.
141,

45

60
27
80
42
11
55
63
32
17
52
11
34

82
53
18
95
93
09

FEBRUARY 2,
TIME TOTAL

TIME PO
47.68 1:34.28  56.
48.36 1:34.63 59.
48.54 1:36.34 71.
49.30 1:39.72 95
52.50 1:40.61 101.
50.47 1:41.02 104.
50.56 1:41.19 105
52.47 1:43.79 123.
52.38 1:44.55 129.
55.77 1:45.29 134.
57.26 1:45.37 134.
54.50 1:46.84 145.
:01.79 1:47.01 146.
55.09 1:49.91 167.
48.15 1:58.68 229.
:04.30 2:08.48 298.
:01.26 2:09.21 303.
50.20 2:19.13 373.
53.96 2:35.05 486.

RACE
INTS

56
03
12
.02
31
21
.41
80
17
40
97
36
56
06
07
35
52
65
20



03-m.txt
13 31088 HUMPHRIES, Kieran MCG//88
32 31555 ALTMAN Jordan MCG/88

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
9 61714 HENDRICK, Olivier CON//86 GATE 24

34 61291 BERTRAND, Pierre-Luc CON//84 GATE 24

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
2 103223 GILBERT-DORE Vincent MCG/87
26 63856 PROULX-GOULET, GuillaumeUQA/82
25 63848 LAVOIE, Pierre uQAa//84

23 62552 DION OUELLET, Xavier LAV//87

40 66737 THOUVIOT, Florent ubm//88
02-02-08 / LAURENTIDES 8744 SM8 / 2
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING
~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~r~rmmmmmmmmmnemn

ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE HOMME

ACA RACE CODE No. 8744
CLUB DE COMPETITION MONT BLANC FEBRUARY 2, 2008

LAURENTIDES DLS



03-m.txt

PL BIB ACA COMPETITOR-----------—--—-—-—-—---— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

ALAIN ST-HILAIRE (CAN)
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03-m.txt

02-02-08 / LAURENTIDES 8744 SmM8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING

N~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~mmmmmmmmmmon

ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE HOMME

ACA RACE CODE No. 8744
CLUB DE COMPETITION MONT BLANC FEBRUARY 2, 2008

LAURENTIDES DLS

SLALOM M EN

ACA PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

Page 6



RACE BIB
RESULT NR.
1 5

2 44

3 8

4 4

5 1

6 10

7 16

8 6

9 14

10 7
15

CODE

61310
66729
102646
103218
64684
61745
103932
102828
62568
63853
54425

THE BEST 5 AT START:

DNF2

DNF1

vi A W RN

TOTALS

103223
64684
103624
103218
61310

03-m.txt

COMPETITOR

SURNAME+NAME

DORVAL, Maxime

GIRARD, Yann

CHARTIER Marc

FARRELL Skyler

VINING, Christian
THIBEAULT, Jean-Phillipe
ROYAL Francis
DESLAURIERS, Louis-Pier
PAQUIN, Vincent
MORIN-PERRIN, Yann

TURMEL, Jean

GILBERT-DORE Vincent

VINING, Christian
TANGUAY-LEVESQUE Pierre-Nico
FARRELL Skyler

DORVAL, Maxime

(B) ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START

(A) ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10

(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS

CALCULATED PENALTY 374.03 + 320.44 - 64.19 : 10 =

Y] (B) ©
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ACA

POINTS

71.
500.
91.
71.
65.
99.

115

46.
65.

65

84
00
30
35
39
93

.24
74.
109.
93.
118.

15
21
32
71

04
39

.82
71.
71.

35
84

BEST 5

71.84

91.30

71.35
65.39

74.15

RACE
POINTS

0.00

6.36
10.11
22.20

25.52

63.028



03-m.txt

ROUNDED 63.03

PENALTY APPLIED: 63.03

ALAIN ST-HILAIRE (CAN)

02-02-08 / LAURENTIDES 8744 sM9 /1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING

N~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~vmmmmmmmmmmon
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